
(A
Purchase

 

 

 

 

Corrigendum No. BCPL/
 

This is to inform you all the interested

27.04.2022. Due Date: 12/05/2022,

get more participants. 

 

Amendment details as mentioned below,

 

 

Tender For 

Expression of 

Interest(EOI)& Bids for 

selection of a tenant to rent 

out the office space available 

at Mumbai Unit,502,s.v 

Savarkar 

Marg,Prabhadevi,(Opp:Worli 

Fire Station)Mumbai- 

400025 

BCPL/ESTATE/CO/2022

 

 
All other terms & conditions, Venue,

remains same. 

 

**Tender attached 

 
 

 

 

 

Manager (Purchase) 

Bengal Chemicals & 

Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  

6, GC Avenue,  

Kolkata-700 013. 

 

      

BENGAL CHEMICALS & 

PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue, 

Kolkata 700 013. 

BCPL/ESTATE/CO/2022-23/02/Corr-2 Date:27.04.2022

interested bidders for our Tender no BCPL/ESTATE/CO/2022

/2022, has been extended to 26/05/2022,again re-extended to 02.06.2022

below, 

Tender No Tender Date 

Published 

Date of 

Opening 

Extended 

Date & 

Time

BCPL/ESTATE/CO/2022-

23/02 
27.04.2022 

12.05.2022 

@ 16.00 

hrs 

26.05.2022 

@16.00 

hrs 

Venue, Time of Opening and submission mentioned in the said

2 Date:27.04.2022 

BCPL/ESTATE/CO/2022-23/02 ;Dt. 

extended to 02.06.2022 to 

Extended 

Date & 

Time 

Extended 

Date & 

Time 

26.05.2022 

@16.00 

 

02.06.2022 

at 16.00 

hrs 

said tender document 


